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Getting started with the ASSESSMAKE21 App

Get everybody set up in advance of the next two days
A few words on devices, browsers, etc.

Technical support



Browser Support

Designed for:
« computers (desktop/laptop)
* tablets

Smaller devices such as smart
phones will work but...
* Layout not optimized

* Some controls might be a little
too small
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Browser Support

What about Firefox?

e Currently not supported*

* Camera feature does not work. If you don’t need this feature and can rely on students uploading existing
image files then it can be an option
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Using the app in your own language

English Greek Swedish

* Being updated as we speak



Getting started — Educator Dashboard
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Getting started — Educator Dashboard

What you will need:

Email

e Email address

Password

e Password
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Getting started

What if | didn’t get an email?

" &S0 0

- Raise Hand

ASSESSMAKE21 ERASMUS+ KA2 2020-1-1E01-KA201-065969



Getting Started — What Next?

* You don’t need to do anything just yet

e Qver the next two sessions we will
introduce the Educator Dashboard and the
Student Experience

* Feel free to explore and try out the app™

* This will be easier after we have introduced it in the next
session Ior when you have access to the associated training
materials
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Getting started — Technical Support

Get in touch with your local/national project partner

* Ireland: Richard Harte, richard.harte@learnovatecentre.org

e Cyprus: Maria Adamou, maria.adamou@cyprusinteractionlab.com
* Greece: René Alimisi, ralimisi@edumotiva.eu

e Sweden: Susanne Walan, susanne.walan@kau.se

Or email
support@assessmake2l.eu
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CONTACT

@ Info@assessmake21.eu

http://assessmake21.eu

0 @ assessmake?21

u @ assessmake21




